
1 5 x Ø12 á 250mm (200mm)

3 třmínky 14Ø12/250

4 třmínky 8Ø12/175

PATY SLOUPŮ HLAVY SLOUPŮ

2 2 x Ø16 á 200mm

2 4 x Ø16 á 125mm

4 třmínky 8Ø12/175

3 třmínky 14Ø12/250
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POZNÁMKY:

1

2

A A

ŘEZ A-A:

SCHÉMA VÝSEKU:

ROZVINUTÝ VÝSEK (VNĚJŠÍ VÝZTUŽ):

ŘEZY 1-1, 2-2:
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1 60 x Ø12 DL. 7800mm

7800 (R12150)

(typizovaný výsek 30° - 5 ks)

2 60 x Ø16 DL. 7800mm

7800 (R12150)

(typizovaný výsek 30° - 5 ks)

5 60 x Ø12 DL. 7600mm

7600 (R11850)

(typizovaný výsek 30° - 5 ks)

6 60 x Ø16 DL. 7600mm

7600 (R11850)

(typizovaný výsek 30° - 5 ks)
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220

1
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3 168 x Ø16 DL. 4500mm

(typizovaný výsek 30° - 14 ks)

4 třmínky 8Ø12/175

1
9
2
0

1
9
2
0

220

1
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220

4 192 x Ø12 DL. 4500mm

(typizovaný výsek 30° - 16 ks)

TVAR VÝZTUŽE:
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